 PRODUCT INFORMATION
Patch panel modular extendable
The modular extendable panel with a front wall that can be tilted by 45 degrees enables simple and fast installation and also
easy maintenance.
Product features
19" modular patch panel, extendable
Front screen can be pulled out and swivelled at an angle of 45°, allowing simple and fast installation and maintenance (sliding
mechanism)
24 connections with integrated dust-protection caps
Compatible with all Snap-In connectors
Stable metal structure
Flexible label for the numbering system
Dimensions: 19" - 1RU - 125mm
Colour: grey-white (RAL 9002)
Technical Data
Classification: ETIM 5.0 Class-ID: EC002601
ETIM 5.0 Class-Description: Box, housing for mounting in the
wall/ceiling
Note
Delivered disassembled without SnapIn connectors!
Photographs are not to scale and do not represent detailed images of the respective products.
Prices are net prices without VAT and surcharges. Sale to business customers only.
Last Update (15.05.2017) 1 / 2
©2017 Lapp Group - Technical changes reserved
Product Management www.lappkabel.de
You can find the current technical data in the corresponding data sheet.
PN 0456 / 02_03.16
PRO
DUCT INFO
RM
ATIO
N
Patch panel m
odular extendable
P
ow
ered by T
C
P
D
F
 (w
w
w
.tcpdf.org)
Last Update (15.05.2017)
1 / 1
Product M
anagem
ent www.lappkabel.de
You can find the current technical data in the corresponding data sheet.
PN 0456 / 02_03.16
Article number Article designation
60124 Patch panel modular extendable
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
©
2017 Lapp G
roup - Technical changes reserved